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Nom

ROCHE Pauline
FERRE ANDRE
DULONG Bertrand
MESPLIER
FERRE ANDRE
FERRE ANDRE
MESPLIER
SIMON CAMILLE
CAMU Jean-Luc
SIMON CAMILLE
CAMU Jean-Luc
FERRE ANDRE
FERRE ANDRE
MESPLIER
FERRE ANDRE
VERGER GILLES
SAVIC PERICA
FILLATRE Yves
VERGER GILLES
MASSU Moise
MASSU Moise
MESPLIER
FOLLIER Alain
FOLLIER Alain
MESPLIER
ROCHE Pauline
FERRE ANDRE
VANDERMEERSC
MASSU Moise
MESPLIER
FILLATRE Yves
SAVIC PERICA
FILLATRE Yves
FILLATRE Yves
MESPLIER
MASSU Moise
VANDERMEERSC
GONCALVES
VERGER GILLES
FOLLIER Alain
FILLATRE Yves
FILLATRE Yves
SAVIC PERICA
VANDERMEERSC
VERGER GILLES
VANDERMEERSC
HANIN/LAMOULE
FERRE ANDRE
FOLLIER Alain
HANIN/LAMOULE

RO3 - ACPA 11J

Pigeon

0034038-12
0102960-12
0102712-12
0033129-12
0102958-12
0034097-12
0033122-12
0033954-12
0102981-12
0033953-12
0102997-12
0102952-12
0102942-12
0033138-12
0102948-12
0102121-12
0033933-12
0102566-12
0102118-12
0102794-12
0102788-12
0033134-12
0033006-12
0033025-12
0033135-12
0034025-12
0102955-12
0102303-12
0033972-12
0033125-12
0102592-12
0033932-12
0102579-12
0102573-12
0033136-12
0033962-12
0102291-12
0102848-12
0102107-12
0033017-12
0033159-12
0102599-12
0102368-12
0102259-12
0102102-12
0102273-12
0102042-12
0034100-12
0033015-12
0102043-12

Px
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ACPA - AS JEUNES

Pts

232
121
57
62
63
101
122
142
204
29
50
59
72
85
114
127
132
145
147
176
25
30
44
48
48
61
75
75
81
85
87
89
94
96
112
116
117
120
127
128
129
132
140
147
147
151
179
13
28
30

Enlogement

LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



